DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
TEACHING PROGRAMME IVth SEMESTER M.B.B.S.
January-June 2015

Monday 12-1 PM LT-11 L - Lecture
Thursday 8-9 AM LT-I P - Practical
12-1 PM LT-1I S - Seminar
2-4 PM LT-I
Date Day Class Time Subject Faculty
1.1.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Introduction of CNS Dr.YK Gupta
Pharmacology
Lecture 12-1PM | Local Anaesthetics Dr.S Singh
Lecture 2-3PM | General Anaesthetics Dr.S Singh
Seminar | 3-4 PM | Practice of anaesthetic agents Dr.RK Batra /
Dr.S Singh
5.1.15 Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Sedative and hypnotic drugs Dr.VL Kumar
8.1.15 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Antiepileptic drugs (Old) Dr.J Katyal
Lecture 12-1PM | Antiepileptic drugs (New) Dr.J Katyal
Seminar | 2-4PM Management of Epilepsies Dr.M. Tripathi /
(including special conditions) Dr.J Katyal /

Dr. Sheffali Gulati

12.1.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Drugs used in Parkinson’s disease | Dr.YK Gupta
and Alzheimer’s disease

15.1.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Antipsychotic drugs Dr.J Katyal
Lecture 12-1PM | Antimanic drugs Dr.J Katyal
Seminar | 2-4PM Management of psychotic disorder | Dr.R Lal /
Dr.J Katyal
19.1.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Antidepressant drugs Dr.YK Gupta
22.1.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Anti-anxiety drugs Dr.KH Reeta
Lecture 12-1PM | Opioid agonists Dr.Pooja Gupta
Seminar 2-4PM Management of Anxiety & Dr.R Sagar /
Depression Dr.KH Reeta
29.1.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Opioid antagonists Dr.N Halder

Lecture 12-1PM | Alcohol and other drugs of abuse | Dr.N Halder

Seminar | 2-4PM Management of Drug Addiction Dr.SK Khandelwal /

and Drug Abuse Dr.J Katyal /
Dr.Pooja Gupta /
Dr.N Halder
2.2.15 Monday Lecture 12-1PM | NSAIDs Dr.SK Maulik
5.2.15 Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Drugs used in Migraine Dr.KH Reeta
Lecture 12-1PM | Drugs used in Rheumatoid Dr.SK Maulik/
Acrthritis Dr. Neerja Gupta
Lecture 2-3PM | Drugs used in Gout Dr.SK Maulik
Seminar | 3-4PM Management of Rheumatoid Dr.Uma Kumar /

arthritis Dr.SK Maulik
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9.2.15 Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Hypothalamic and Pituitary Dr.K Kishore
Hormones
12.2.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Thyroid and Antithyroid Drugs Dr.K Kishore
Lecture 12-1PM | Drugs used in Osteoporosis Dr.VL Kumar
Seminar | 2-4 PM | Management of Thyroid disorders | Dr.R Goswami /
Dr.K Kishore/
Dr. Vandana Jain
16.2.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1 PM | Corticosteroids Dr.KH Reeta
19.2.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Insulin and Glucagon Dr.DS Arya
Lecture 12-1PM | Oral antidiabetic drugs Dr.DS Arya
Seminar | 2-4PM Management of Diabetes Mellitus | Dr.Nikhil Tandon/
Dr.DS Arya/
Dr. Vandana Jain
23.2.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Androgens and Drugs for Erectile | Dr.VL Kumar
dysfunction
26.2.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Estrogens and Antiestrogens Dr.VL Kumar
Lecture 12-1PM | Progestins, Antiprogestins and Dr.VL Kumar
Hormonal Contraceptives
Seminar | 2-4PM | Contraceptive agents Dr.Nutan Aggarwal /
Dr.VL Kumar
2.3.15 Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Drugs acting on uterus Dr.VL Kumar
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16.3.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1 PM | Drugs used in vomiting and Dr.T Velpandian
constipation
19.3.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Drugs used in Diarrhoea and Dr.T Velpandian
Inflammatory Bowel Disease
Lecture 12-1PM | Drugs used in peptic ulcer disease | Dr.YK Gupta
and gastroesophageal reflux
disorder
Seminar | 2-4PM Management of peptic ulcer Dr.Vineet Ahuja /
disease and Inflammatory Bowel | Dr.YK Gupta /
Disease Dr.KH Reeta
23.3.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1PM | General principles for use of Dr.K Kishore
Antimicrobial drugs
26.3.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Penicillins Dr.K Kishore
Lecture 12-1PM | Cephalosporins Dr.K Kishore
Practical | 2-4PM | Therapeutic exercises based on Dr.Jatinder Katyal /
CNS, Endocrinology and Dr.KH Reeta/
gastrointestinal pharmacology Dr.Pooja Gupta
30.3.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Other Beta Lactum agents and Dr.K Kishore

Glycopeptide antibiotics




6.4.15 Monday Lecture 12-1PM | Colistin, Imipenem and other Dr.Pooja Gupta
antibiotics
9.4.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9AM | Tetracyclines and Dr.S Singh
chloramphenicol
Lecture 12-1PM | Aminoglycosides Dr.J Katyal
Practical | 2-4PM | Therapeutic exercises based on Dr.K Kishore /
use of antimicrobial drugs Dr.S Singh
13.4.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1 PM | Macrolides and Ketolides Dr.S Singh
16.4.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9 AM | Fluoroquinolones Dr.J Katyal
Lecture 12-1PM | Sulphonamides Dr.VL Kumar
Seminar | 2-4 PM | Management of Nosocomial Dr.Sanjeev Sinha /
Infections Dr.K Kishore (Co-
ordinator)
Dr. Rakesh Lodha
20.4.15 | Monday Lecture 12-1 PM | Streptogramins and Dr.KH Reeta
Oxazolidinones
23.4.15 | Thursday Lecture 8-9 AM | Antitubercular drugs —I Dr.DS Arya
Lecture 12-1PM | Antitubercular drugs —II Dr.DS Arya
Seminar | 2-4 PM | Management of tuberculosis Dr.SK Sharma /
Dr.SK Kabra/
Dr.DS Arya
Monday Lecture 12-1 PM | Drugs used in treatment of Dr.VL Kumar
27.4.15 Leprosy
Lecture 8-9 AM | Drugs used in Sexually Dr.Pooja Gupta
30.4.15 | Thursday transmitted diseases
Lecture 12-1PM | Drug interaction & prescription Dr.S Singh /
analysis exercise Dr.KH Reeta /
Dr.J Katyal /
Dr.J Bhatia
Seminar | 2-4 PM | Ultrashort Assessment Exercises | Dr.S Singh /
(USAEs) and prescription writing | Dr.J Bhatia /
Dr.J Katyal

IV" End Semester Examination: 5th to 15th May 2015




